to sixty (60) pounds provided not less than twenty-four (24) square feet per dog, and large 

dogs weighing more than sixty (60) pounds up to one hundred fifty (150) pounds provided 

not less than forty (40) square feet per dog. Where dogs from the same household are housed 

together, the total floor area shall be not less than one hundred ninety-two (192) square feet 

for a family group of five (5) or fewer dogs and shall otherwise meet or exceed the applicable 

per-dog minimums. These requirements apply to all indoor enclosures, runs, kennels, or other 

areas used for overnight boarding or daytime care.

[...]

(60) pounds provided not less than twenty-four (24) square feet per dog, and large dogs 

weighing more than sixty (60) pounds up to one hundred fifty (150) pounds provided not less 

than forty (40) square feet per dog. Where dogs from the same household are housed together, 

the total floor area shall be not less than one hundred ninety-two (192) square feet for a family 

group of five (5) or fewer dogs and shall otherwise meet or exceed the applicable per-dog 

minimums. These requirements apply to all indoor enclosures, runs, kennels, or other areas 

used for overnight boarding or daytime care.